Technical Datasheet

Customer: 141.0000.000

Art nr. 801760
PL121

Article:
Quality:
Strength:
Width:
Height:
Gusset:
Case Pack:
Pallet Qty:

Finishing:

: ! STENQVIST

—always carries a solution

NORENGROS A/S

Brgdhette

LDPE Transparent
50 my/gr

700 mm

1900 mm

561 mm

1

15

for food contact, no recycled material
on roll



